PRODUCT FAMILY CARD
Pegasus S/M
1v0 4.8.2025
MS
GREENLED PEGASUS
Made of recycled aluminium, the Pegasus brings a domestic alternative to
the category of affordable street lamps, whose availability, warranty and
features make it completely superior in its price range. In addition, a

BENEFITS
Pegaus is suitable for a wide range of urban street and area lighting needs. The
modern Scandinavian shape is suitable for pedestrian and bicycle routes, property
streets and fitness trails, as well as highways.
APPLICABILITY
PEGASUS
Model Type code Power Luminou
s flux
Light
efficienc
y
Lifetime
Operating
temperatur
e
Pegasus S GLPESS14 14
watts 2030 lm 145 lm/W L98, C10 100,000 h -40 - +50°C
Pegasus S GLPESS19 19
watts 2769 lm 146 lm/W L98, C10 100,000 h -40 - +50°C
Pegasus S GLPESS27 27
watts 3752lm 139 lm/W L98, C10 100,000 h -40 - +40°C
Pegasus S GLPESS36 36
watts 5538 lm 154 lm/W L98, C10 100,000 h -40 - +50°C
Pegasus S GLPESS52 52
watts 7504 lm 144 lm/W L98, C10 100,000 h -40 - +40°C
Pegasus S GLPESS61 61
watts 8574 lm 141 lm/W L98, C10 100,000 h -40 - +25°C
Pegasus S GLPESS74 74
watts 10176 lm 138 lm/W L98, C10 100,000 h -40 - +25°C
Pegasus M GLPEMS38 38
watts 6091 lm 160 lm/W L98, C10 100,000 h -40 - +50°C
Pegasus M GLPEMS53 53
watts 8307 lm 157 lm/W L98, C10 100,000 h -40 - +50°C
Pegasus M GLPEMS75 75
watts 11256 lm 150 lm/W L98, C10 100,000 h -40 - +40°C
Pegasus M GLPEMS82 82
watts 12059 lm 147 lm/W L98, C10 100,000 h -40 - +25°C
Pegasus M GLPEMS103 103
watts 14530 lm 141 lm/W L98, C10 100,000 h -40 - +25°C
Pegasus M GLPEMS117 117
watts 15878 lm 136 lm/W L98, C10 100,000 h -40 - +25°C
Pegasus M GLPEMS123 123
watts 17683 lm 144 lm/W L98, C10 100,000 h -40 - +25°C
Pegasus M GLPEMS139 139
watts 19463 lm 140 lm/W L98, C10 100,000 h -40 - +25°C
Pegasus M GLPEMS154 154
watts 21171 lm 137 lm/W L98, C10 100,000 h -40 - +25°C
Pegasus M
(a)
GLPEMS802

luminaire is CLO compensated.
PEGASUS
Model Type code Length (L) Height
(H)
Width
(W)
Diameter
(D)
Weigh
t
Hole
diameter
Pegasus S GLPESS14 379mm 93mm 260mm 20-100% 3.8 kg 1,6
Pegasus S GLPESS19 379mm 93mm 260mm 20-100% 3.8 kg 1,7
Pegasus S GLPESS27 379mm 93mm 260mm 20-100% 3.8 kg 1,9
Pegasus S GLPESS36 379mm 93mm 260mm 20-100% 3.9 kg 2,2
Pegasus S GLPESS52 379mm 93mm 260mm 20-100% 3.9 kg 2,5
Pegasus S GLPESS61 379mm 93mm 260mm 20-100% 3.9 kg 2,7
Pegasus S GLPESS74 379mm 93mm 260mm 20-100% 3.9 kg 3
Pegasus M GLPEMS38 491mm 91mm 263mm 20-100% 5.1 kg 4,2
Pegasus M GLPEMS53 491mm 91mm 263mm 20-100% 5.1 kg 4,3
Pegasus M GLPEMS75 491mm 91mm 263mm 20-100% 5.1 kg 4,5
Pegasus M GLPEMS82 491mm 91mm 263mm 20-100% 5.6 kg 4,5
Pegasus M GLPEMS103 491mm 91mm 263mm 20-100% 5.6 kg 4,6
Pegasus M GLPEMS117 491mm 91mm 263mm 20-100% 5.6 kg 4,6
Pegasus M GLPEMS123 491mm 91mm 263mm 20-100% 5.7 kg 4,7
Pegasus M GLPEMS139 491mm 91mm 263mm 20-100% 5.7 kg 4,8
Pegasus M GLPEMS154 491mm 91mm 263mm 20-100% 5.7 kg 4,8
Pegasus M
(a)
GLPEMS802
C 491mm 91mm 263mm 20-100% 5.1 kg 4,4